Candidate Details



Ballot paper name

Candidate name District Nominating for Election type

BERTELSEN, Ron

Ronald Aksel BERTELSEN City of Greater Geraldton Councillor for City of Greater Geraldton Ordinary Enrolment status BERTELSEN, Ron is eligible to stand for election as a resident of the City of Greater Geraldton.

As a third-generation Geraldtonian, my third council run reflects my deep local roots and unwavering commitment to meaningful change.

Extensive community involvement and voluntary service on a Not-for-Profit Board have aranted insights into our community's challenges.

I empathize with residents facing hardships and believe our City must attract investment, job opportunities, and safeguard our assets. Community engagement drives my leadership, fostering collaborative decision-making.

Residents' aspirations intertwine with our city's economic sustainability. Like a responsible family budget, the City must operate within its means. Independence in decision-making ensures choices serve our community's best interests.

I'm optimistic and eager to contribute to our city's growth and prosperity, preserving it as a place where residents thrive.

Join me in shaping a brighter future for Geraldton, Mullewa, and Walkaway - creating a vibrant, sustainable, inclusive community we all proudly call home.

Mobile: 0431 090 767

Postal Address: 17 Sail Blvd SUNSET BEACH 6530 Email: ronbert1@node1.com.au

Social Network Address: facebook.com/Ron Bertelsen for City Of Greater Geraldton Council, #BigRonBigIdeas